Supplies for Candles Ltd

Unit E Swinton Bridge Industrial Estate
Whitelee Road

Swinton

South Yorkshire

S64 8BH

UK

Telephone: 01709 257151

customerservice@suppliesforcandles.co.uk

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME & SKU: Oatmeal, Fine

TSK-BOTO052

This is to certify that the material detailed below conforms with the relevant purchasing specification in all respects
and also conforms with all current UK and EEC food legislation.

Batch code:
Best before:

Quantity (bags):

Moisture Content (%):

Retained on 1.60mm:
Retained on 1.25mm
Retained on 1.00mm

Through 1.00mm:

The product meets product specification: Spec doc 503

5036

AUG26

16

8.8

4.3

37.4

24.0

34.0

5105

0OCT26

4

8.1

3.8

37.0

27.1

32.1





