

Supplies for Candles Ltd Unit E Swinton Bridge Industrial Estate Whitelee Road Swinton South Yorkshire S64 8BH

Telephone: 01709 257151

UK

customerservice@suppliesforcandles.co.uk

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME & SKU: Oatmeal, Fine

TSK-BOT052

This is to certify that the material detailed below conforms with the relevant purchasing specification in all respects and also conforms with all current UK and EEC food legislation.

The product meets product specification: Spec doc 903

Batch code:	5036	5105
Best before:	AUG26	ОСТ26
Quantity (bags):	16	4
Moisture Content (%):	8.8	8.1
Retained on 1.60mm:	4.3	3.8
Retained on 1.25mm	37.4	37.0
Retained on 1.00mm	24.0	27.1
Through 1.00mm:	34.0	32.1